Will Carleton Academy Will Carleton Academy Angela Draper - AD

2001 W. Hallett Rd. wecacougarsl@yahoo.com
Hillsdale, MI 49242 GII’lS Va rSIty Volleyball 517-437-2000
2018 Season
Date Time Home/Away Opponent
Aug 18 Sat TBA Away Tekonsha Tournament
Aug2l Tue 5:30 PM Home Litchfield Schools
Sep 5 Thu 5:30 PM Home Burr Oak Schools - DH
Sep 7 Fri 6:00 PM Away Pansophia Academy
Sep1ll Tue 6:00 PM Home Tekonsha Schools
Sep 14 Fri 6:00 PM Home Calhoun Christian School
Sep 15 Sat 10:00 AM Home Britton Deerfield - DH
Sep 18  Tue 6:00 PM Away Jackson Preparatory
Sep25 Tue 5:30 PM Away Litchfield Schools
Sep 28 Fri 6:00 PM Away Rudolf Steiner Schools
Oct 2 Tue 6:00 PM Home Pansophia Academy
Octé6 Sat TBA Home WCA 7/8 Tournament — work stations
Oct 12 Fri 6:00 PM Away Calhoun Christian Schools
Oct 13 Sat TBA Away Jonesville = Think Pink Tournament
Oct 19 Fri 6:00 PM Home Rudolf Steiner Schools
Oct 23 Tue 6:00 PM Away Tekonsha Schools
Oct 26 Fri 6:00 PM Home Jackson Preparatory
Oct.29 Mon TBA Away TBA - MHSAA Districts Begin

The schedule is subject to change due to the change, addition and/or cancellation of a competition date(s).
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